2013-2014 Building Permits

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
Total

County

13
11
15
21
12

8

9
10
99

City-Res

w w O U1 o O

16

51

City-Comm Plumbing

6 0
4 3
4 3
15 7
5 6
3 3
3 14
2 4
42 40

Land
Disturbance
Permits

3

N O B N OO N

29

Mechanical

Fees Paid
$13,288.00
$13,924.50
$21,365.50
$54,367.50
$12,658.50

$8,033.00
$15,078.00
$10,594.50
$149,309.50



