2013-2014 Building Permits

					Land		
					Disturbance		
	County	City-Res	City-Comm	Plumbing	Permits	Mechanical	Fees Paid
July	13	6	6	0	3	0	\$13,288.00
August	11	6	4	3	8	0	\$13,924.50
September	15	5	4	3	2	0	\$21,365.50
October	21	9	15	7	8	0	\$54,367.50
November	12	3	5	6	2	0	\$12,658.50
December	8	3	3	3	4	0	\$8,033.00
January	9	16	3	14	0	1	\$15,078.00
February	10	3	2	4	2	1	\$10,594.50
Total	99	51	42	40	29	2	\$149,309.50